Blutspenden in 67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein bis zum 13.11.2025

Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Mo
Mo
Di

04.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

07.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

09.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Ludwigshafen 67065 - Gartenstadt
Trinitatiskirche, (Gemeindezentrum)
Karntner Str. 23

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68163
DHBW Mannheim
Coblitzallee 1-9



Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di

15.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

17.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do

Mo
Mo
DI

30.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

06.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim - Dorint 68161

Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim

Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107



13.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
13:30-17:00 Uhr

15.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

20.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

21.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

26.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Ludwigshafen 67063 - Friesenheim/Nord
Stadtisches Klinikum
Bremserstr. 79

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107



27.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

02.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

04.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

09.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



11.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

12.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

16.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

17.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

19.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

24.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

25.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



Fr
Mo
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr

26.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

30.09.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

01.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

02.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

06.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

08.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Ludwigshafen 67065 - Gartenstadt
Trinitatiskirche, (Gemeindezentrum)
Karntner Str. 23

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



13.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

14.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

15.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

16.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

17.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

21.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

22.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

23.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di

28.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

30.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

31.10.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

03.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

05.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

06.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

07.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-Strafle 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107



Mi
Do

12.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

13.11.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107



